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Directive

Reduction in the sulphur content of certain liquid fuels. Codification

Repealing Directive 1999/32/EC 1997/0105(SYN)
Subject
3.60.02 Qil industry, motor fuels
3.70.02 Atmospheric pollution, motor vehicle pollution
Documentation gateway
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Economic and Social Committee: opinion, report

Committee draft report

Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st
reading/single reading

Text adopted by Parliament, 1st reading/single
reading

Draft final act
Follow-up document
Follow-up document

Follow-up document

Procedure completed

COM(2014)0466
CES5183/2014
PE541.638

A8-0037/2016

T8-0075/2016

00024/2015/LEX

COM(2017)0342

COM(2018)0188

COM(2022)0294

15/07/2014

15/10/2014

13/11/2014

24/02/2016

09/03/2016

11/05/2016

28/06/2017

16/04/2018

22/06/2022

EC

ESC

EP

EP

EP

CSL

EC

EC

EC

Summary

Summary

Summary

Summary

Summary


https://oeil.secure.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/popups/ficheprocedure.do?lang=en&reference=1997/0105(SYN)
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=2014&nu_doc=0466
https://dmsearch.eesc.europa.eu/search/public?k=(documenttype:AC)(documentnumber:5183)(documentyear:2014)(documentlanguage:EN)
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/JURI-PR-541638_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-8-2016-0037_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-8-2016-0075_EN.html
http://register.consilium.europa.eu/content/out?lang=EN&typ=SET&i=ADV&RESULTSET=1&DOC_ID=[%n4]%2F16&DOC_LANCD=EN&ROWSPP=25&NRROWS=500&ORDERBY=DOC_DATE+DESC
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/RegData/docs_autres_institutions/commission_europeenne/com/2017/0342/COM_COM(2017)0342_EN.pdf
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=2017&nu_doc=0342
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/RegData/docs_autres_institutions/commission_europeenne/com/2018/0188/COM_COM(2018)0188_EN.pdf
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=2018&nu_doc=0188
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/RegData/docs_autres_institutions/commission_europeenne/com/2022/0294/COM_COM(2022)0294_EN.pdf
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=2022&nu_doc=0294

